

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1073094

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			/	API No. 1	5			
Name:								
Address 1:						wp S. R East W	est	
Address 2:			-		Feet from	North / South Line of Sect	on	
City:	State:	Zip:+	_	Feet from East / West Line of Section				
Contact Person:			F	ootages	Calculated from Neare	est Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: ()					NE NW	SE SW		
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes Producing Formation(s): List A	ther: Gas Sto Ga	OG D&A Cathodi SWD Permit #: prage Permit #: I log attached? Yes r sheet) prace: T.D. prace: T.D. prace: T.D. prace: T.D.	No 1	Lease Name of the plugging (me: Completed: ging proposal was appr Commenced:	roved on: (De	nte)	
Show depth and thickness of a	all water, oil and gas form	ations.						
Oil, Gas or Water Records				sing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)				
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out		
Describe in detail the manner cement or other plugs were us		_				ods used in introducing it into the hole	If	
Plugging Contractor License #	:		Name:					
Address 1: A				dress 2:				
City:			8	tate:			_	
Phone: ()								
Name of Party Responsible for	r Plugging Fees:						—	
State of	County, _		·		nployee of Operator or	Operator on above-described w	ell,	

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

(Print Name)





TICKET NUMBER 33584 LOCATION FUIEXA FOREMAN Kick Ledford

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

FIFI D	TICKET	&	TREATMENT	REPORT
	LICITE	•	114-141	

API 4/5-131-20225 CEMENT 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 COUNTY TOWNSHIP RANGE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION **CUSTOMER#** DATE IYE Jemana 15 Stalder-Adams 1-1 1/15/12 8802 Three DRIVER TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK# Operating LLC RIVERS 445 Dove MAILING ADDRESS Explosation Allen B. 6607 P.O. Box 3127 ZIP CODE ChrisB. <u>637</u> 72913 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 85/6" 266' KB HOLE DEPTH_ 1214" HOLE SIZE__ JOB TYPE Sulface 0 OTHER_ TUBING CASING DEPTH 252' G.L. DRILL PIPE___ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20' WATER gal/sk_ 6.5 SLURRY VOL 36 BL SLURRY WEIGHT /5# DISPLACEMENT PSI_____ MIX PSI DISPLACEMENT_/5 Bb) REMARKS: Safety meeting- Ris up to 85/8" casing. Break circulation u/ fresh water Mixed 150 sxs class A coment u/ 3% caces, 2% get + 44 & florele/sx @ 150/act. Displace w/ 15 Bbl fresh water. Shut casing in w/ good comet ceturns to surface " 12 Bbl slving to pit Job complete Rig dama

" Those Yes"

ACCOUNT	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		PUMP CHARGE	725.00	775.00
54013	150	MILEAGE	4.00	600.00
5406	730			
11045	150 3×3	class A count	14.25	2137.50
1102	425*	3% (902	.76	297.50
11188	286#	270 901	.20	54.00
1102	40*	Yy # flacele/sx	2.22	88.80
				1000 44
5467A	7.05	ten miliage built tre	1.26	/332.43
				720.00
55026	8 45	80 Bb) VAC. TRK	15.60/1000	46.80
1123	3000 3015	city weter	/3.5/100	70.00
			Subtata)	6054.0
			7.3% SALES TAX	191.7
vin 3737		247168	TOTAL	6245.6

AUTHORIZTION Chile la Sho DATE TITLE I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form





TICKET NUMBER 33528

LOCATION <u>Eweka</u>, ks

FOREMAN <u>Shannon</u> Feck

ΡO	Box	884,	Cha	nute,	KS	66720
620	-431	-9210	or	800-	467-	8676

PO Box 884, Ch	anute, KS 66720) FIEL	DIICKE	CEMEN	T ADT #	15-131-	20225	
DATE DATE	r 800-467-8676	WELL	NAME & NUME		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-25-12	80818		-Adams		/	15	145	Nemaha
CUSTOMER		, , ,	Transfer S	Three			TRUCK#	DRIVER
	Operative	g LLC		Rivers	TRUCK#	John S	TRUCK#	DRIVER
NAILING ADDRE	o, Box	3127		Exploration	520 611	Chris B		
ידער	- 19	-	ZIP CODE		<u> </u>			
Fort	Smith 1	AR	72913					
JOB TYPE <i>P. 7</i>		HOLE SIZE 7		J HOLE DEPTH	3660'	CASING SIZE & W	EIGHT 8 342	SUI FALL PI
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE 4	12	TUBING -			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	T/28-13.2	SLURRY VOL_	13Bb/	WATER gal/s	k 7.0	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING <i>300*</i>	<u>' </u>
DISPLACEMENT		DISPLACEMENT	PSI	MIX PSI		RATE_5BPN		1
	g up to	4//2" D	cill pipe	<u>@ 355</u>	6' and	set fol	lowing P	1095
				2001	16.54	e Wald	E 140	
	<u># /</u>			3556	155K		<u> </u>	
	# 2		*) 	2541	15 SK			
	# 3		7	1341'	15 5 KS		F 1.45	
	#4	300' +			1305KS			7:77
- 61 H	· ~ //:		iole fu	<i>11 701</i>	COMP	/		
_5/0W1Y	Falling			4-Than	1K5 54	annon +	Crew "	
ACCOUNT	QUANITY	or UNITS	DI	SCRIPTION o	f SERVICES or PR	ODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE	donin'i					,	975.00	975.00
5405N	150		PUMP CHARC	<u></u>			4.00	600.00
5406	150	<u> </u>	WILEAGE					
12.1	17/ 5	5K5	10/1/0	007 mi	X Cemen	+	11.95	2091.25
1/31		<u> </u>		2 40/0			, 20	120.40
11188	602 1			= 17-				
			 					
5407A	7,52	Tous	Ton	mileage	bulk	Lruck	1.26	1421, 28
390711	18-		7077					
			-					
	<u> </u>							<u> </u>
		<u>,</u>					<u> </u>	
	 							<u> </u>
							<u> </u>	
								
							Sub Total	5207 93
		<u> </u>				7.3%		5207,93 161.45
	1	,		עוזע	राठा	1.2 10	ESTIMATED	5369,39
Ravin 3737	11	RA		<u> </u>	701		TOTAL	h261'2.
	n/1-4	KAH	\	T1T1 F			DATE	

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form